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
Heat/Fuel: Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: Electric Mortgage Info: $0

Balcony(s)Outdoor Area:
Property Disclosure: N - Court Ordered Sale

FIRST SERVICE RESIDENTIALMngmt Co: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 
w/Restrictions

Bylaw Restrictions:
Maint Fee: $312.08

Maint Charge Incl: Recreation Facility, Garbage Pickup, Gas, Hot Water, Management

Legal: PL BCS3577 LT 79 LD 36 SEC 22 TWP 1
Amenities: Exercise Centre, In Suite Laundry, Storage, Club House, Elevator
Features Incl: Garage Door Opener, Smoke Alarm, Sprinkler - Fire, Vaulted Ceiling, Drapes/Window Coverings

Site Influences: Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Central Location

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Foyer 4'8 X 10'10
Main F. Dining 8'5 X 10'3
Main F. Kitchen 17'10 X 9'
Main F. Living Room 14'7 X 10'10
Main F. Master Bedroom 10' X 11'7
Main F. Bedroom 10'1 X 10'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 6 Bathrooms:
3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.Finished Floor Area Main: 959 Finished Levels: 1 1
5 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.NoneFinished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: 2

Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3
0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4

Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 959
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 2 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6

Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 5 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 959 8

Listing Broker(s): Sutton Group-West Coast Realty

Top floor corner PENTHOUSE suite in the "Watermark". Features 959 square feet with open floor plan and high ceilings, 2 beds and 2 full 
baths (bedrooms on opposite sides/not joining), quality rain-screened construction, high end finishings included are granite through out, 2 
parking stalls and storage locker. Bright large NE corner suite offering lots on windows for natural light plus mountian views. Located in the 
desireable "Boulevard" and "South Point Exchange" with shopping, restaurants, transportation and all amenties outside your front door. 
Walk score 10 plus! Priced below assessed value for immediate occupancy! Price reflects decorting allowance for paint and flooring so bring 
you designer decorating ideas! Call today!

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 2970 KING GEORGE Unit# 422
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 326-SURREY - CITY OF Roll Number 5224984373 Property ID 028-032-144
Property Addr 2970 KING GEORGE Unit# 422
Municipality SU-CITY OF SURREY Board Code F
Neighborhood 305-SOUTH SURREY APTS E 152ND
Area F50-South Surrey White Rock
Sub Area F55-King George Corridor More PID's
Gross Taxes $1692.56 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

113-1132 HOWIE AVE
COQUITLAM BC

V3J 1V1

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
BCS3577 79 36 22 1

Legal Description PL BCS3577 LT 79 LD 36 SEC 22 TWP 1
AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION T
ADDITIONAL LEGAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size
Land Use Actual Use STRATA LOT RES CONDO
BCA Description STRATA APT FRAME Zoning COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONE

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $119,000 Gross Land $119,000 Gross Land $119,000
Improvement $198,000 Gross Improve $198,000 Gross Improve $198,000

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $317,000 Municipal Total $317,000 School Total $317,000

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
10/28/2009 $427,900 CA1326491 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
09/18/2009 BB810799 REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 6:17 PM



Website: www.aibhahe.com

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-585-3276
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